4¾x2x3/8" (120×50×10)
S - 118 - AA - FR
Powered Drive, Powered Lift and Powered
Reach Stacker
T.M 03/19/16Design:
Descrip:
Date:
Model #:
  5
1¾
" (1
31
5)
 1
-3
/1
6"
(3
0)
  2
7½
"(7
00
)
 5
7-
7/
8"
(1
47
0)
 56"(1420)
 4
0.
20
-5
0"
(1
02
0-
12
70
)
  7
9¾
-13
8"(
20
25
-35
05
)
  15¾"(400)
  11½-25½"(293.5-646.5)
 3
.3
"(
84
)
9x3"( 230×75)
 66"(1676)
Ø6x2"  2
8½
"(7
25
)
  95"(2395.5)
 2
-1
18
"(
50
-3
00
0)
  3
2½
-14
9"(
82
5-3
78
5)
(Ø150x50)
 4
"(
10
0)
  8
.34
-26
¾"
(21
2-6
80
)
 3
7"
(9
40
)
  36¼"(920)
      750 kgs
Ø4x2 (Ø100x50)
Battery Charger: 24V/12amp
Lift Motor: DC24V/2.0Kw
G=1,500 lbs
Battery: 2x12V/80-95Ah
Travel Speed w/load:3.1m/h
VESTIL MANUFACTURING CORP.
Travel Speed w/o load:3.8m/h
S-118-AA-FR (1,500 lbs Fully Powered Stacker with Powered fork reach &
 Adjustable Forks& Adjustable Legs)
        Specifications
Model # S-118-AA-FR
Capacity (UDL) LC (27¼"): 1,500 lbs (0-62")
Capacity (UDL) LC (27¼"): 1,000 lbs (62 - 118")
Capacity (UDL) LC (41¼"): 800 lbs (0-62")
Capacity (UDL) LC (41¼"): 600 lbs (62 - 118")
Lift Height: 118"
Lowered height: 2"
Adjustable Forks & adjustable legs Overall mast
height (Retracted): 79¾"
Drive wheel: Ø9x3"
Front wheel: Ø6x2"
Stabilizer wheel: Ø4x2.0"
Drive Motor: DC24V/0.5Kw
tariq
Text Box
41.25" (1048mm)
tariq
Text Box
27.25" (692mm)
tariq
Line
tariq
Line
tariq
Line
tariq
Line
tariq
Text Box
41.25" (1048mm)